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Disziplin: 60 Schuss Liegendmatch Sportwaffen
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Kantonale Matchmeisterschaften Outdoor 2013
Startliste

Qualifikation
Abldsung Scheiben Start-Nr. Name

264
230
162
215
244
165
189
263
221
157
207
164
186
193
154
205
169
220
197
213
200
222
212
223
181
241
216
198
248
214
233
218
236
235
187
152
246
253
174
265
206

Walder
Patt
Bernet
Matthys
Schurter
Beusch
Groshans
Vontobel
Molina
Bani
Korrodi
Bernhard
Gertsch
Hediger
Bachmann
Kaufmann
Britschgi
Merki
Hengartner
Maag
Homberger
Mdller
Lathi
Mdller
Fleischmann
Scheu
Maurer
Heusser
Spicher
Mares
Povse
Meier
Ritzmann
Reichle
Girsberger
Aeberli
Seeli
Strassle
Casutt
Wanner
Kern

Vorname

Georg
Sepp
Roger
Beat
Ruedi
Markus
Stefan
Stefan
Bernardo
Reto

Urs
Hermann
Fritz
Harald
Hansueli
Rolf
Stefan
Michael
Rolf

Kurt
Werner
Marcel
René
Gunter
Walter
Patrick
Robert
Jakob
Christian
Claudio
Daniel
Paula
Paul
Heinz
Martin
Friedrich
Dominik
Martin
Andrea
Hansruedi
Urs

53
48
68
56
54
57
82
81
66
68
62
66
64
64
67
78
68
62
68
65
57
86
66
63
67
62
57
57
77
64
73
55
64
49
70
42
82
72
54
42
53

Wohnort

Oetwil am See
Dietlikon
Zirich
Benken SG
Marthalen
Zurich
Zirich
Niederglatt
Zirich
Urdorf
Schénenberg
Fischental
Mannedorf
Fehraltdorf
Wila
Durnten
Adliswil
Schofflisdorf
Steinmaur
Hori
Grafstal
Embrach
Zell
Marthalen
Mols

Wald
Adliswil
Baretswil
Neerach
Hochfelden
Walllisellen
Niederhasli
Volken
Wettingen
Henggart
Zollikerberg
Zirich
Durnten
Dietlikon
Tagelswangen
Herrliberg



